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OFERTA

PROGRAMA
JORNADA

ANO 2015
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Nro  IDENTIFICACION

1065829818
98103167833
97101717570
1065567058
1065812639
49796334
1065813099
1065651661
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CONVOCATORIA PREGRADO PARA 2015-2 SEDE VALLEDUPAR
SOCIOLOGIA Normal

Normal

PERIODO 2 CUPO 121

ASPIRANTES REGULARES
NOMBRES

PUMAREJO CACERES JOSE JAVIER
MARTINEZ CORDOBA KAROL VIVIANA
HERNANDEZ NAVARRO MILEYDIS TATIANA
DEL PORTILLO PARDO VICTOR EDUARDO
NAVARRO ESTRADA DANIELA

PEREZ DUQUE GIPSY

OYOLA OROZCO RICARDO ANDRES
PACHECO HINOJOSA MARGRY ZULJEY
ROJAS BUSTAMANTE DAYANNA PATRICIA
VILLAZON PACHECO FELIX URBAN
MORALES OCHOA YOHELA YANETH

PUNTAJE

39.2
38.6
38.2
37.964
37.9
37.8
35.7
35.226
33.8
33.8
33



